114802
n/a
114496
n/a

n/a
114650
114871
114903
n/a
114935
114902
n/a

n/a
115001
115098
115113
115005
115007
115055
115453
115200
n/a

n/a
144661 (JTT)
115540
n/a
115300
n/a
115659
115740
115445
115676
115001
n/a

n/a

n/a
115939
116023
n/a
116072

14-Jan-19
18-Jan
18-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan
01-Feb
07-Feb
08-Feb
12-Feb
15-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
27-Feb
01-Mar
07-Mar
14-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
27-Mar
04-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
12-Apr
17-Apr
01-May
01-May
02-May
02-May
07-May
07-May
08-May
24-May
28-May
29-May
29-May
30-May

BC Construction Association meeting

Western College of Veterinary Medicine meeting

Research Universities’ Council of British Columbia (RUCBC) meeting
Thompson Rivers University president meeting

Industry Training Authority meeting

Vancouver Island University meeting

Kwantlen Polytechnic University meeting

Draft Technology and Innovation Framework meeting
Thompson Rivers University board chair meeting

Meeting with DM of PSSG

Joint DM meeting with HLTH, FIN and EDUC

Installation of President of ECUAD

BC Colleges Presidents & Board Meeting

Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting

Simon Fraser University vice president meeting

University of British Columbia meeting

BC Association of Institutes and Universities (BCAIU) meeting
Research Universities’ Council of British Columbia (RUCBC) meeting
Crown Board Chairs meeting

Post-Secondary Employers' Association (PSEA) Board meeting
Royal Roads University president meeting

Joint DM meeting with HLTH, FIN and EDUC

Joint DM meeting with FIN

Meeting with DM of JTT

Meeting with DM of SDPR

University of the Fraser Valley president meeting

Royal Roads University and MIRR meeting

Royal Roads University president meeting

Vancouver Film School meeting

Simon Fraser University and HLTH

First Nations Education Steering Committee (FNESC) board meeting
Technology & Innovation Centres Update

Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting
Meeting with CMEC Executive Director and EDUC DM

Co-Op Work Integrated Learning meeting

Joint DM meeting with SDPR & JTT

BC Innovation Commissioner meeting

Update on urban Indigenous Youth & education strategy

Joint DM meeting with PO, JTT, EDUC, MIRR, MHA, SDPR, MCFD
Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting
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