CLIFF	Date	Title/Issue
114802	14-Jan-19	BC Construction Association meeting
n/a	18-Jan	Western College of Veterinary Medicine meeting
114496	18-Jan	Research Universities' Council of British Columbia (RUCBC) meeting
n/a	23-Jan	Thompson Rivers University president meeting
n/a	23-Jan	Industry Training Authority meeting
114650	28-Jan	Vancouver Island University meeting
114871	29-Jan	Kwantlen Polytechnic University meeting
114903	01-Feb	Draft Technology and Innovation Framework meeting
n/a	07-Feb	Thompson Rivers University board chair meeting
114935	08-Feb	Meeting with DM of PSSG
114902	12-Feb	Joint DM meeting with HLTH, FIN and EDUC
n/a	15-Feb	Installation of President of ECUAD
n/a	25-Feb	BC Colleges Presidents & Board Meeting
115001	26-Feb	Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting
115098	26-Feb	Simon Fraser University vice president meeting
115113	27-Feb	University of British Columbia meeting
115005	01-Mar	BC Association of Institutes and Universities (BCAIU) meeting
115007	07-Mar	Research Universities' Council of British Columbia (RUCBC) meeting
115055	14-Mar	Crown Board Chairs meeting
115453	20-Mar	Post-Secondary Employers' Association (PSEA) Board meeting
115200	21-Mar	Royal Roads University president meeting
n/a	27-Mar	Joint DM meeting with HLTH, FIN and EDUC
n/a	04-Apr	Joint DM meeting with FIN
144661 (JTT)	09-Apr	Meeting with DM of JTT
115540	10-Apr	Meeting with DM of SDPR
n/a	10-Apr	University of the Fraser Valley president meeting
115300	12-Apr	Royal Roads University and MIRR meeting
n/a	17-Apr	Royal Roads University president meeting
115659	01-May	Vancouver Film School meeting
115740	01-May	Simon Fraser University and HLTH
115445	02-May	First Nations Education Steering Committee (FNESC) board meeting
115676	02-May	Technology & Innovation Centres Update
115001	07-May	Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting
n/a	07-May	Meeting with CMEC Executive Director and EDUC DM
n/a	08-May	Co-Op Work Integrated Learning meeting
n/a	24-May	Joint DM meeting with SDPR & JTT
115939	28-May	BC Innovation Commissioner meeting
116023	29-May	Update on urban Indigenous Youth & education strategy
n/a	29-May	Joint DM meeting with PO, JTT, EDUC, MIRR, MHA, SDPR, MCFD
116072	30-May	Emily Carr University of Art & Design president meeting